5
10:00

10:30
11:.00
1:.00
2:30
3:30

19
10:00

10:30
11:00
1:00
2:30
3:30

26
10:00

10:30
11:00
1:00
2:30
3:30

ACTIVITIES FOR ASSISTED LIVING AT
DISCOVERY VILLAGE AT THE FORUM

Morning Movie (CIN)

"Echo in the Canyon" (NF)
Neurobics (ART)

Sit and Stretch (ART)

Crafting with Angela (ART)

Card Bingo (ART) - *Bring Dimes*
Word in a Word Game (BS)

Morning Movie (CIN)

"Popyeye" (NF)

Neurobics (ART)

Sit and Stretch (ART)

Crafting with Angela (ART)

Card Bingo (ART) - *Bring Dimes*
Word in a Word Game (BS)

Morning Movie (CIN)

“Wishman" (NF)

Neurobics (ART)

Sit and Stretch (ART)

Crafting with Angela (ART)

Card Bingo (ART) - *Bring Dimes*
Word in a Word Game (BS)

Morning Movie (CIN)

“Billy Graham" (NF)

Neurobics (ART)

Sit and Stretch (ART)

Crafting with Angela (ART)

Card Bingo (ART) - *Bring Dimes*
Word in a Word Game (BS)

10:00
11:00
1:30
2:00
3:00

13
10:00
11:00
1:30
2:30
3:00
4:00

20
10:00
10:30
1:30

3:00
4.00

27
10:00
10:30
1:30

3:00
4:00

AREMINDER: (*) SIGN UP - PLEASE SIGN IN THE
TRANSPORTATION & EVENTS BINDER LOCATED
AT THE CONCIERGE DESK. DATES & TIMES
SUBJECT TO CHANGE. PLEASE REFER TO YOUR

DAILY SHEETS & DAILY POSTINGS

Declutter Books in Library

Lunch @ Olive Garden (GCTC)

‘Watercolors (ART)

Puzzles (ART)

Entertainment by: Bruce Stone
(8S)

Baton Exercise (BS)

Declutter Books in Library
Shopping @ Bell Tower

“Love you to Pieces" photo frame (ART)

Puzzles (BS)
Popcorn Social (BS)
Baton Exercise (BS)

Martin Luther King Day
One on One Discussions (BS)
Room Visits
Crafting with Angela (ART)
"Weaving Cute Baby Turtles"
Board Games (BS)
Baton Exercise (BS)

One on One Discussions (BS)
Room Visits

Crafting with Angela (ART)
"Creative Popsicle Stick Art"
Board Games (BS)

Baton Exercise (BS)

7
10:00
10:00
11:00
1:00
2:00
3:00

14
10:00
10:00
11:00
1:00
2:00
3:00

21
10:00
10:00
11:00
1:00
2:00
3:00

28

10:00
10:00
11:00
11:30

1:00
2:00
3:00

Tuesday

s

TS HONTH
Lonni Donovan on the 10th
Candace Weimer on the 4th
Mary Linthicum on the 11th

Elanie Lukes on the 24th
George Renaud on the 24th

Mileen Schienker on the 27th

Scrabble (BS)

Winn-Dixie & SCSFCU

Getting To Know You (BS)

Afternoon Moves (BS)

Horse Racing (ART)

Bingo *.50 each per Bingo Card* (ART)

Scrabble (BS)

Publix & Bank of America
Getting To Know You (BS)
Afternoon Moves (BS)

Crochet with Ashley (ART)
Resident Council Meeting (LIB)

Chinese Luncheon Day for our Resident's
Scrabble (BS)

Winn-Dixie & SCSFCU

Getting To Know You (BS)

Afternoon Moves (BS)

Horse Racing (ART)

Activity Planning Meeting (ART)

Scrabble (BS)

Publix & Wells Fargo

Getting To Know You (BS)

Veteran's Luncheon @ SWFL Military Museum
& Library (Cape Coral) - "Free Admission”
Afternoon Moves (BS)

Horse Racing (ART)

Bingo *.50 each per Bingo Card* (ART)

Director of Events and

Concierge Desk!

Give All Suggestions to Kathy,

Recreation or Angela Tabbi,
Activities Coordinator or the

Wednesday

9:15 |Communion w/Bunny (RM)
10:00 | Documentary (CIN)
"Mina Miller Edison - The Wizard's Wife"
10:30 | Bingo (ART) *.50 Ea. Per Bingo Card*
:00 | Chair Volleyball (BS)
Resident choice card games (BS)
Entertainment by: Andy Dee (BS)

3:00

9:15 | Communion w/Bunny (RM)

10:00 | Documentary (CIN)

"20th Century Flashbacks" The Homefront
Bingo (ART) *.50 Ea. Per Bingo Card*
Chair Volleyball (BS)

Resident choice card games (BS)

Word in a Word (BS)

2:30
3:00

15
9:15 | Communion w/Bunny (RM)
10:00 | "Wear Your Hat Day"
10:00 | Documentary ((:IN)y An’gy“
"The Unkown Lives" Marx Brothers
Shopping at Walmart *Sign Up*
Resident choice card games (BS)
Birthday Celebration (BS)
Entertainment by:

Audrey Huneycutt

22

9:15 | Communion w/Bunny (RM)
10:00 | Documentary (CIN)

"The Unkown Lives" Peter Sellers
10:30 |Bingo (ART) *.50 Ea. Per Bingo Card*
1:00 | Chair Volleyball (BS)
2:30 | Resident choice card games (BS)
3:00 |Entertainment by: Steve Kell

playing Sax (Alto & Bass) (BS)
29 ""Pop Up" Celebration Day (Wear Red)
9:15 | Communion w/Bunny (RM)
10:00 | Documentary (CIN)

"“The Unkown Lives" Jimmy Durante
10:30 | Bingo (ART) *.50 Ea. Per Bingo Card*
0 | Chair Volleyball (BS)
0 |Resident choice card games (BS)
3:00 |Entertainment by: Angel Casiano

(BS)

wese

10:00
11:00
1:00
2:00
3:00
4:00

10:00
11:00
1:.00
2:00
3:00
4:00

10:00
11:00
1:00
2:00
3:00
4:00

10:00
11:00
1:00
2:00
3:00
4:.00

30
10:00
11:00
1:00
2:00
3:00
4:00

Thursday

Flower Arranging (ART)

Sit and Get Fit (BS)

Worship Service (AR2)

Hymn Singing w/Mary Anna (BS)
Adult Color (ART)

StoryTime (ART)

Law Enforcement Appreciation Day
Flower Arranging (ART)
Teddy Bear Day (CL)
Worship Service (AR2)
Hymn Singing w/Mary Anna (BS)
Adult Color (ART)
StoryTime (ART)

Flower Arranging (ART)

Sit and Get Fit (BS)

Worship Service (AR2)

Hymn Singing w/Mary Anna (BS)
Adult Color (ART)

StoryTime (ART)

Flower Arranging (ART)

Sit and Get Fit (BS)

Worship Service (AR2)

Hymn Singing with Mary Anna & Sonia (BS)
Food Forum (SDR)

StoryTime (ART)

Flower Arranging (ART)

Sit and Get Fit (BS)

Worship Service (AR2) T
Hymn Singing w/Mary Anna (BS)

Adult Color (ART)

StoryTime (ART)

ACTIVITY ROOM (AR2), ARTS & CRAFTS (ART), BISTRO (BS), CLUB (CL), CINEMA (CIN), SOUTH
DINING ROOM (SDR), ROOM VISITS (RM), LUCKY'S CARD ROOM (LCR)

10:00
10:00
10:30
1:30

2:00
3:00

10:00
10:00
10:30
1:30

2:00
3:00

10:00
10:00
10:30
1:30

2:00
3:00

24
10:00
10:00
10:30
1:30

2:00
3:00

31
10:00
10:00
10:30
1:30

2:00
3:00

Friday

4
“This Day in History" (ART) 10:00
Shopping at Walgreen's *Sign Up* 10:30
Bingo (ART) *.50 each per Bingo Card* 11:30
Music by Andre Rieu 1:30
"Rieu Royale - Coronation Concert" (CIN) |2:30
Walking Club (BS) 3:00
Cocktail Hour (CL)

3:30

11
"This Day in History" (ART) 10:00
Shopping at Walgreen's *Sign Up* 10:30
Bingo (ART) *.50 each per Bingo Card* 11:30
Music by Andre Rieu 1:30
“Under The Stars" (CIN) 2:30
Walking Club (BS) 3:00
Cocktail Hour (CL)
Entertainment by: Audrey Huneycutt 3:30

18
"This Day in History" (ART) 10:30
Shopping at Walgreen's *Sign Up* 1:30
Bingo (ART) *.50 each per Bingo Card* 2:30
Music by Andre Rieu 3:00
"The Homecoming" (CIN)
Walking Club (BS) 3:30
Cocktail Hour (CL)
Entertainment by: Angel Casiano

25
“This Day in History" (ART) 10:00
Shopping at Walgreen's *Sign Up* 10:30
Bingo (ART) *.50 each per Bingo Card* 11:30
Music by Andre Rieu 1:30
“Love in Venice" (CIN) 2:30
Walking Club (BS) 3:00
Cocktail Hour (CL)

3:30

“This Day in History" (ART)

Shopping at Walgreen's *Sign Up*
Bingo (ART) *.50 each per Bingo Card*
Music by Andre Rieu

“Live in Brazil" (CIN)

Crafting with Bennett (ART)

Cocktail Hour (CL)

Saturday

Stretch Band Exercise (BS)
Word in a Word (BS)

Trivia (BS)

Smoothies (BS)

Neurobics (BS)

Afternoon Matinee (CIN)
Resident Choice (NF)

St Vincent DePaul *Sign Up*

Stretch Band Exercise (BS)
Word in a Word (BS)

Trivia (BS)

Root Beer Floats (BS)
Neurobics (BS)

Matinee Movie (CIN)
Resident Choice (NF)

St Vincent DePaul *Sign Up*

Winnie The Pooh Day
Tea Social (CL)
Corn Hole (BS)
Neurobics (BS)
Matinee Movie
Resident Choice (NF)
St Vincent DePaul *Sign Up*

Chinese New Year
Stretch Band Exercise (BS)
Word in a Word (BS)

Corn Hole (BS)

Pizza Social (BS)

Neurobics (BS)

Matinee Movie (CIN)
Resident Choice (NF)

St Vincent DePaul *Sign Up*

January '
Writing |

DIY Ideas:



